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MINISTRY OF fli'\}l?mé::lIZATIO SENIOR
NEVILA PICIRI ALBANIA ENG FINANCE AND INTERNAL Nevila.Piciri@financa.gov.al
ECONOMY N UNIT FOR AUDITOR
INTERNAL AUDIT
minisTRY OF | Central SENIOR
Harmonization . .
ANILA KOSTI ALBANIA ENG FINANCE AND Unit for Internal INTERNAL Anila.Lako@financa.gov.al
ECONOMY R AUDITOR
Audit
PUBLIC
FINANCIAL
ENG, MINISTRY OF LEADING gor.hakobyan@minfin.am/t.hakobyan.gor@gmail
AKOPIAN ARMENIA RUS FINANCE MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST com
POLICY
DEPARTMENT
Armenia ENG, Ministry of Internal Audit Head of tax_custom@yahoo.com
RUS Defence Department department - 4 :
MwuHucTepcTeo Cnyxba %asep,yrou.l,w
®uHaHcoB rocyapcTBeHHOr v cextopom
BALAKISHIYEV Azerbaijan RUS nepBuYHOro m.balakishiyev@hotmail.com
Pecny6avku o ¢uHaHcoBOro
AsepbaiigaH KOHTpoONA urancosor
poanapx P 0 KOHTpONA,
The Head of
The Ministry of | The Main the Main
X Department
Finance of the Department of (HauanbHmk
Republic of Republic of Control and
Belarus Belarus Revision FrasHoro
ALEKSANDR GONCHAR (Pecny6auka RUS (Mutmcrepers (FnasHoe i(ompoano kru@minfin.gov.by
Benapycb) 0 pUHaHCOB KOHTPONbHO- PEBUIUOHHO
Pecny6avku peBU3NOHHOE o
Benapycb) ynpasneHve) .
)
. . . Director . .
NJEGOS PAVLOVIC BiH BCS CHJ MFT BiH Internal Audit Assistant njpavlovic@mft.gov.ba
Deputy
Ministry of Public Internal Heaf’ of the
IRMA GELANTIA- Georgia ENG, Finance of Control Public i.gelantia@mof.ge ; igelantia@gmail.com
AKHVLEDIANI g RUS i Internal 8 el gmatl
Georgia Departament
Control
Department
Public Internal
Control
Ministry of .
TSOTNE KHVICHIA Georgia ENG, Finance of Department/Cen | Junior Ts.Khvichia@mof.ge
RUS ) tral Specialist
Georgia L
Hamonization
Unit
Ministry of
Environmental
. . . ENG, . Internal Audit Head of i .
Tamriko Pitskhelauri GEORGIA RUS proFecnon and Department Department tamar.pitskhelauri@mepa.gov.ge
Agriculture of
Georgia
Sector for
ENG Ministry of Harmonization of
Ljerka Crnkovi¢ Croatia ! X v Development of Coordinator lierka.crnkovic@mfin.hr
BCS Finance
Internal Control
System
Deputy
head of
Czech Ministry of Central Harmonizati
Andrea Vuongova . ENG ) harmonization andrea.vuongova@mfcr.cz
republic finance 5 on of
unit
Internal
audits unit
. Ministry of Head of .
Edit Nemeth Hungary ENG Finance CHU CHU edit.nemeth@pm.gov.hu
Ministry of Department of
ENG, finance of methodology of . . .
Arman Bekturova Kazakhstan RUS Republic of financial Director orik_os@mail.ru
Kazakhstan accounting and




audit of Ministry
of finance of
Republic of
Kazakhstan
Internal public
Ministry of audit committee
KAZAKHSTA finance of of the Ministry of . . .
AZAMAT AKHMETOV N RUS Republic of Finance of the Chairman ai.kaldybaeva@minfin.gov.kz
Kazakhstan Republic of
Kazakhstan
. MINISTRY OF Head of . .
Musa Islami KOSOVO ENG FINANCE CHU/IA-FMC EMC musa.islami@rks-gov.net
MINISTRY OF INTERNAL -
VALDET HAZIRI KOSoOvOo ENG FINANCE CHU/IA-FMC AUDITOR valdet.haziri@rks-gov.net
MINISTRY OF Member of .
SKENDER BREZNICA KOSOVO ENG FINANCE CHU/FMC-IA CHU/IA skender.breznica@rks-gov.net
" Republic of ENG, Ministry of PIFC Policy .
Petru Babuci Moldova RUS Finance Division Consultant petrubabuci@yahoo.com
MONTENEG ENG, Ministry of Head of . . R
NINA BLECIC RO BCS Finance CHU EMC nina.blecic@mif.gov.me
S . MONTENEG ENG, Ministry of Indepentent .
Milos Baleti¢ RO BCS Finance CHU Consultant milosb81@yahoo.com
. Ministry of . . . X
MARIOARA DIACONESCU Romania ENG S CHU for PIA Director mioara.diaconescu@mfinante.gov.ro
Public Finance
. . . ENG, Ministry of . . .
Dragos Catalin Niculae Romania RUS public Finance CHUPIA Head of Unit | dragos.niculae@mfinante.gov.ro
THE MINISTRY
OF FINANCE
ALEXEY KOKAREV RUSSIAN ENG, OF THE expert KOKAREV_ALEX@RAMBLER.RU
FEDERATION | RUS
RUSSIAN
FEDERATION
THE MINISTRY ;fi’:i;”;:u .
OF FINANCE o
VALERIA APLETAEVA RUSSIAN ENG, OF THE durarcosoit KoncyneTak | letaev@mail.ru
FEDERATION RUS OTYETHOCTU B T
RUSSIAN rocyapCTBEHHO
FEDERATION YA3pCTBEHH
M ceKkTope
5o . Ministry of T .
Zoran Zivojinovi¢ Serbia BCS Finance CHU Head zoran.zivojinovic@mfin.gov.rs
Danijela Bokan Serbia ENG, M|nlstry of CHU Head of darleeIa.bokan@mfln‘gov.rs;danljelabokan79@g
BCS Finance FMC Group mail.com
- Acting
E
Serbia NG, anstry of CHU Assistant spomenka.wurzburger@mfin.gov.rs
BCS Finance L
Minister
SHUKHRATDZH SHERALIEV TAJIKISNAN RUS M|n|stry of 1A and Control Head sh.sherallev@onllya‘tJ ‘(cnyme6Hle,
ON Finance shukhrat.sheraliev@mail.ru (nunuHbiit)
SAFOMUDIN ASOMUDINZO | ¢ jiisnaN - | Rus Ministry of 1A and Control Head saf01970@mail.ru
DA Finance
Ministry of Development
TETIANA BOROVKOVA Ukraine RUS Financey and Head borovtw@gmail.com
Eurointegration
. Budget
Numon Djuraev Uzbekistan RUS Mmlstry of Methodology Deputy djuraevnumon@gmail.com; ndjuraev@mf.uz
Finance Head
and the Process




. . North Ministry of Head of PIFC . R,
34 Trajko Spasovski Macedonia ENG Finance-PIFC Department trajko.spasovski@finance.gov.mk
. . North Ministry of Cabinet of the . . .
35 Tatjana Trajkovska Macedonia ENG Finance Minister tatjana.trajkovska@finance.gov.mk
. Head of
36 Mite Mitevski North . ENG Mmlstry of harmonisation mite.mitevski@finance.gov.mk
Macedonia Finance - PIFC AU
- Advisor in
37 Enver Ziberi North . ENG I\{Imlstry of harmonisation enver.ziberi@finance.gov.mk
Macedonia Finance-PIFC AU
Advisor in
North Mini f
38 Andriana Stepanoska ort ) ENG ; inistry o harmonisation andriana.stepanoska@finance.gov.mk
Macedonia Finance-PIFC AU
- Junior associate
39 Aritia Majnova North . ENG l\{lmnstry of in harmonisation aritia.tutarkova@finance.gov.mk
Macedonia Finance-PIFC AU
North Agency for
40 Violeta Jovanovska . ENG Food and Head of IAU violeta_jov@yahoo.com
Macedonia .
Veterinary
North The
41 Violeta Krstevska . ENG Intelligence Head of IAU violetakrstevska@yahoo.com
Macedonia
Agency
- Head of
42 Nada Acevska North . ENG M|n|stry of harmonisation nada.acevska@finance.gov.mk
Macedonia Finance-PIFC
FMCU
. North Ministry of Junior associate - X
43 Liljana Cvetanoska Macedonia ENG finance-PIFC for FMC liljana.cvetanoska@finance.gov.mk
North Ministry of Junior associate .
E . . .
a4 Gordana Atanasova Macedonia NG finance-PIEC for EMC gordana.atanasova@finance.gov.mk
Ministry of
45 Aco Kostadinovski North . ENG Transpon.: anf;j Head of FA aco.kostadinovski@mtc.gov.mk
Macedonia Communicatio Department
ns
Directorate for
North - Head of FA . - o
46 Jasmenka Donchevska Macedonia ENG the execution Department jdoncevska@mjustice.gov.mk; dis@mt.net.mk

of sanctions
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Sr Financial
47 Arman Vatyan WB ENG Managemen | avatyan@worldbank.org
t Specialist
48 Diana Grosu Axenti WB ENG Consultant dianaxenti@yahoo.com
49 Jean-Pierre Garitte WB ENG Consultant garitte.jp@telenet.be
Financial
50 Lusine Grigoryan WB ENG Managemen Igrigoryanl@worldbank.org
t Specialist
Brazilian
National Brazilian National
51 Brazil ENG Council of Council of PRESIDENT leonardo.ferraz@pbh.gov.br
Internal Internal Control -
Control - CONACI
CONACI
Bra?lllan Office of the Comptroller
National Comptroller General
52 Brazil ENG Council on General of Sdo (CGM/SP) gustavoungaro@prefeitura.sp.gov.br
Internal 5 and Former
Paulo City - .
Control - CGM/SP President of
CONACI CONACI
Ministry of
Finance /
the National Audit -
53 Netherlands ENG Academy of . manager m kesteren@minfin.nl
Finance and
Economics
Dutch National
. Academy of International Co-project .
54 Ukraine ENG Finance and Department Leader r.ruslana@hotmail.com
Economics
. European Team .
56 Belgium ENG Commission DG Budget Leader Raymond.Hill@ec.europa.eu
Team
57 Belgium ENG Europe'ar? Inter.nal Audit Leader - costanza.schivi@ec.europa.eu
Commission Service Internal
auditor
Senior Policy
58 France ENG OECD SIGMA Adv,ser, PA miroslawa.boryczka@oecd.org
Regional
Liaison
KINGDOM
MINISTRY OF INTERNAL INTERNAL
59 OF SAUDI ENG FINANCE REVIEW AUDITOR m.alkhathlan@mof.gov.sa
ARABIA
KINGDOM Ministry of Financial
60 OF SAUDI ENG R Y Financial Control s.alsaif@mof.gov.sa
Finance Controller
ARABIA
The Head of
FEDERAL Department of Department
62 RUSSIA RUS Internal control of Internal asolodov@roskazna.ru
TREASURY "
and audit control and
audit
FEDERAL DEPUTY egeivandova@yandex.ru,
63 RUSSIA RUS TREASURY HEAD egeivandova@roskazna.ru
FEDERAL Department of Maln. ! ' .
64 RUSSIA RUS Internal control Specialist- fatima_969@mail.ru
TREASURY "
and audit Expert
65 Kristina Zaituna Secretariat
66 Ksenia Galantsova Secretariat
67 Ana Perici¢ Interpreter BCS
68 Hrvoja Heffer Interpreter BCS
69 Andrei Salnikov Interpreter RUS
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NEKHOROSHE

70 SERGEI v Interpreter RUS




